Month-wise Calendar for the Academic Year 2025-26
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June 2025

Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other
1 | 01-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday
2 | 02-06-2025 | Monday
3 | 03-06-2025 | Tuesday
4 | 04-06-2025 | Wednesday
5 | 05-06-2025 | Thursday World Environment Day (SSSVV Campus)
6 | 06-06-2025 | Friday
7 | 07-06-2025 | Saturday Bakrid Holiday
8 | 08-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday
9 | 09-06-2025 | Monday Montessori Reopening
10| 10-06-2025 | Tuesday
11| 11-06-2025 | Wednesday
12| 12-06-2025 | Thursday
13| 13-06-2025 | Friday
14| 14-06-2025 | Saturday Making Greeting Cards — Montessori (Father's Day)

1st CCA — Nutritious Food (I to I11)
Cook Without Fire (IV - X)

15| 15-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday

16| 16-06-2025 | Monday

17| 17-06-2025 | Tuesday

18| 18-06-2025 | Wednesday
19| 19-06-2025 | Thursday
20| 20-06-2025 | Friday

21| 21-06-2025 | Saturday International Yoga and World Music Day
(Assembly Celebration) SSSVV - Campus
22| 22-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday

23| 23-06-2025 | Monday

24| 24-06-2025 | Tuesday

25| 25-06-2025 | Wednesday
26| 26-06-2025 | Thursday
27| 27-06-2025 | Friday

28| 28-06-2025 | Saturday 1st CCA - Colouring (Montessori)
Veneration Day — SSSVV Community
29| 29-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday

30| 30-06-2025 | Monday




July 2025
Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other
1 | 01-07-2025 | Tuesday Talk by a Doctor - Montessori
Doctor's Day (Assembly Celebration) SSSVV - Campus
2 | 02-07-2025 | Wednesday
3 | 03-07-2025 | Thursday
4 | 04-07-2025 | Friday
5 | 05-07-2025 | Saturday
6 | 06-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday
7 | 07-07-2025 | Monday
8 | 08-07-2025 | Tuesday
9 | 09-07-2025 | Wednesday
10| 10-07-2025 | Thursday B eyl O = cT st
Guru Poornima-SSSVV - Campus
111 11-07-2025 Fl’lday World Population Day (Assembly Celebration)
12| 12-07-2025 | Saturday 2nd CCA - Memory Game - Montessori
Quiz Competition (I to X)
13| 13-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday
14| 14-07-2025 | Monday Cabinet Election - (Social Science - Campus
Activity of Competency Building by SSSVV)
15| 15-07-2025 | Tuesday
16| 16-07-2025 | Wednesday
17| 17-07-2025 | Thursday
18| 18-07-2025 | Friday RED DAY - Montessori
19| 19-07-2025 | Saturday Investiture Ceremony (Campus Activity)
20| 20-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday
21| 21-07-2025 | Monday
22| 22-07-2025 | Tuesday
23| 23-07-2025 | Wednesday | Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti (Assembly Celebration)
24| 24-07-2025 | Thursday
25| 25-07-2025 | Friday
26| 26-07-2025 | Saturday Leaf Itching (Nursery)
Paper Collage Nagappa (LKG &UKG) - Nagara Panchami
Kargil Vijay Divas (Assembly Celebration)
27| 27-07-2025 | Sunday Moharam Holiday
28| 28-07-2025 | Monday
29| 29-07-2025 | Tuesday Periodic Assessment -I
30| 30-07-2025 | Wednesday
31| 31-07-2025 | Thursday




August 2025
Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

1 01-08-2025 | Friday

2 | 02-08-2025 | Saturday

3 | 03-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday

4 | 04-08-2025 | Monday

5 | 05-08-2025 | Tuesday

6 | 06-08-2025 | Wednesday

7 | 07-08-2025 | Thursday

8 | 08-08-2025 | Friday Vara Mahalaxmi Pooja Holiday

9 09-08-2025 Saturday Crown Making (Nursery), Pot Making (LKG),

Crib Making (UKG)
3rd CCA Patriotic
Song Competition (I to X)

10| 10-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday
11| 11-08-2025 | Monday
12| 12-08-2025 | Tuesday
13| 13-08-2025 | Wednesday | Open Day (I to X) PA | - PTM

14| 14-08-2025 | Thursday 3rd CCA - Fancy Dress -Freedom Fighters
(Nursery), Patriotic Song & Speech on
Freedom Fighters (LKG & UKQ)

15| 15-08-2025 | Friday Independence Day/Sangolli Rayanna
Jayanti - SSSVV Campus
16 | 16-08-2025 | Saturday Sri Krishna Janmashtami

(Assembly Celebration) SSSVV Campus
Montessori Kids to dress in Radha Krishna Costume
Class-wise Competition (I - X)

17| 17-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday
18| 18-08-2025 | Monday
19| 19-08-2025 | Tuesday Parti Yatra for class IX and X students

20| 20-08-2025 | Wednesday
21| 21-08-2025 | Thursday

22| 22-08-2025 | Friday GREEN DAY - Montessori

23| 23-08-2025 | Saturday Grandparents Day

24 | 24-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday

25| 25-08-2025 | Monday

26 | 26-08-2025 | Tuesday Ganesha Chaturthi (Assembly Celebration)

(Class-wise Competitions) SSSVV Campus
27| 27-08-2025 | Wednesday | Ganesha Chaturthi Holiday

28| 28-08-2025 | Thursday
29| 29-08-2025 | Friday National Sports Day (Assembly Celebration)
30| 30-08-2025 | Saturday Motivational Speech/Guest Lecture

31| 31-08-2025 | Sunday

25



September 2025
Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

1 | 01-09-2025 | Monday

2 | 02-09-2025 | Tuesday

3 | 03-09-2025 | Wednesday

4 | 04-09-2025 | Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration

5 | 05-09-2025 | Friday Eid-Milad Holiday

6 | 06-09-2025 | Saturday 4th CCA : Colouring Ganesha (Nursery),
Decorate Ganesha (LKG), Clay Modelling (UKG), Drawing
& Colouring (I to I11), Drawing & Painting (IV to X)

7 | 07-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday

8 | 08-09-2025 | Monday

9 | 09-09-2025 | Tuesday International Literacy Day Celebration
(Assembly Celebration)

10| 10-09-2025 | Wednesday

11| 11-09-2025 | Thursday

12| 12-09-2025 | Friday Hindi Diwas -Class wise Competitions

13| 13-09-2025 | Saturday Hindi Diwas - (Hindi - Campus Activity of
Competency Building by SSSVV)

14| 14-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday

15| 15-09-2025 | Monday

16| 16-09-2025 | Tuesday

17| 17-09-2025 | Wednesday

18| 18-09-2025 | Thursday

19| 19-09-2025 | Friday

20| 20-09-2025 | Saturday (English Immersion Program - (English- Campus
Activity of Competency Building by SSSVV)

21| 21-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday

22| 22-09-2025 | Monday

23| 23-09-2025 | Tuesday

24| 24-09-2025 | Wednesday

25| 25-09-2025 | Thursday Summative Assessment - |

26| 26-09-2025 | Friday

27| 27-09-2025 | Saturday

28| 28-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday

29| 29-09-2025 | Monday Summative Assessment -|

30| 30-09-2025 | Tuesday Dasara — (Assembly Celebration)
Class-wise Competition -SSSVV Campus

26




October 2025
Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other
1 | 01-10-2025 | Wednesday | Ayudha Pooja
2 | 02-10-2025 | Thursday Mahatma Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastriji
Jayanti & Mahalaya Amavasya
3 | 03-10-2025 | Friday
4 | 04-10-2025 | Saturday
5 | 05-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday
6 | 06-10-2025 | Monday
7 | 07-10-2025 | Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti
8 | 08-10-2025 | Wednesday | Indian Air Force Day
9 | 09-10-2025 | Thursday World Post Office Day
10| 10-10-2025 | Friday
11| 11-10-2025 | Saturday
12| 12-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday
13| 13-10-2025 | Monday
14| 14-10-2025 | Tuesday
15| 15-10-2025 | Wednesday
16 | 16-10-2025 | Thursday
17| 17-10-2025 | Friday
18| 18-10-2025 | Saturday
19| 19-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday
20| 20-10-2025 | Monday Naraka Chathurdashi -Holiday
21| 21-10-2025 | Tuesday
22| 22-10-2025 | Wednesday | Balipadya -Deepawali - Holiday
23| 23-10-2025 | Thursday Reopening of School
24| 24-10-2025 | Friday
25| 25-10-2025 | Saturday Deepavali Celebration - SSSVV Campus
5th CCA : Diya Making (1 to Ill),
Lantern Making ( 1V to X)
SA - 1 Open day for Classes Montessori to X (PTM)
26| 26-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday
27| 27-10-2025 | Monday
28| 28-10-2025 | Tuesday
29| 29-10-2025 | Wednesday
30| 30-10-2025 | Thursday
31| 31-10-2025 | Friday YELLOW DAY - Montessori
National Unity Day Celebration
(Assembly Celebration)
Kannada Rajyotsava — Class-wise Competition
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November 2025

Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other
01-11-2025 | Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava

2 | 02-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday
03-11-2025 | Monday 5th CCA - Montessori

Janapadha Geetaegalu, Vachanagalu, Nadageethe

4 | 04-11-2025 | Tuesday
5 | 05-11-2025 | Wednesday | Guru Nanak Jayanti (Assembly Celebration)
6 | 06-11-2025 | Thursday
7
8

07-11-2025 | Friday Scouts & Guides Foundation Day — Flag Day
08-11-2025 | Saturday Kanakadas Jayanti (Assembly Celebration)

9 | 09-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday

10| 10-11-2025 | Monday

11 11-11-2025 | Tuesday

12| 12-11-2025 | Wednesday
13| 13-11-2025 | Thursday

14| 14-11-2025 | Friday Children's Day Celebration — SSSVV Campus

15| 15-11-2025 | Saturday

16| 16-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday

17| 17-11-2025 | Monday First Pre-Board Exam for Class X starts

18| 18-11-2025 | Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanthi Celebration

19| 19-11-2025 | Wednesday

20| 20-11-2025 | Thursday Community Service to the Orphanage
-SSSVV Community

21| 21-11-2025 | Friday BLUE DAY-Montessori

22| 22-11-2025 | Saturday 6th CCA-Montessori

Candle Decoration (Nursery)
Diya Decoration (LKG)

Greeting Card (UKG)
First Pre-Board Exam for Class X ends

23| 23-11-2025 | Sunday Bhagawan Sri Sathya Sai Baba's Birthday
SSSVV Campus

24| 24-11-2025 | Monday
25| 25-11-2025 | Tuesday
26| 26-11-2025 | Wednesday | Constitution Day (Assembly Celebration)
271 27-11-2025 | Thursday Annual Sports Meet (Nursery — Il1)

28| 28-11-2025 | Friday Annual Sports Meet (IV - X)
29| 29-11-2025 | Saturday Parents Sports Meet — SSSVV Community
30| 30-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday
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December 2025
Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other
1 | 01-12-2025 | Monday World AIDS Day (Assembly Celebration)
2 | 02-12-2025 | Tuesday
3 | 03-12-2025 | Wednesday
4 | 04-12-2025 | Thursday
5 | 05-12-2025 | Friday Second Pre-Board Exam for Class X starts
6 | 06-12-2025 | Saturday Grand Parents' Day-Montessori -
SSSVV Community
7 | 07-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday
8 | 08-12-2025 | Monday
9 | 09-12-2025 | Tuesday
10| 10-12-2025 | Wednesday
11| 11-12-2025 | Thursday Second Pre-Board Exam for Class X ends
12| 12-12-2025 | Friday
13| 13-12-2025 | Saturday School Excursion for (IV to VI)
14| 14-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday
15| 15-12-2025 | Monday
16| 16-12-2025 | Tuesday
17| 17-12-2025 | Wednesday
18| 18-12-2025 | Thursday
19| 19-12-2025 | Friday
20| 20-12-2025 | Saturday
21| 21-12-2025 | Sunday Annual Gathering— SSSVV Community
22| 22-12-2025 | Monday National Mathematics Day
(Mathematics - Campus Activity of
Competency Building by SSSVV)
23| 23-12-2025 | Tuesday
24| 24-12-2025 | Wednesday | Students wear Red & White Colour Attire-
Montessori Christmas (Assembly Celebration)
- SSSVV Campus
25| 25-12-2025 | Thursday Christmas Holiday
26| 26-12-2025 | Friday
27| 27-12-2025 | Saturday School Excursion for (VII to X)
28| 28-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday
29| 29-12-2025 | Monday
30| 30-12-2025 | Tuesday
31| 31-12-2025 | Wednesday




January 2026

Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

1 | 01-01-2026 | Thursday

2 | 02-01-2026 | Friday

3 | 03-01-2026 | Saturday Activity — Cooking without Fire (Montessori)
Savitribai Pule Jayanthi (Assembly Celebration)

4 | 04-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday

5 | 05-01-2026 | Monday

6 | 06-01-2026 | Tuesday

7 | 07-01-2026 | Wednesday | Periodic Assessment - ||

8 | 08-01-2026 | Thursday

9 | 09-01-2026 | Friday

10| 10-01-2026 | Saturday

11| 11-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday

12| 12-01-2026 | Monday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti
National Youth Day (Assembly Celebration)
Third Pre-Board Exam for Class X starts

13| 13-01-2026 | Tuesday

14| 14-01-2026 | Wednesday | Makara Sankranthi
Class wise Competition SSSVV Campus

15| 15-01-2026 | Thursday Makara Sankranthi (Holiday)

16| 16-01-2026 | Friday WHITE DAY-Montessori

17| 17-01-2026 | Saturday Open Day (I'to X) (PTM)

18] 18-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday

19 | 19-01-2026 | Monday Third Pre-Board Exam for Class X ends

20| 20-01-2026 | Tuesday

21| 21-01-2026 | Wednesday

22| 22-01-2026 | Thursday Paduka Pooja

23| 23-01-2026 | Friday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
(Assembly Celebration)
Vasant Panchami - SSSVV Campus

24| 24-01-2026 | Saturday

25| 25-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday

26| 26-01-2026 | Monday Republic Day Celebration -SSSVV Campus

27| 27-01-2026 | Tuesday

28| 28-01-2026 | Wednesday

29| 29-01-2026 | Thursday

30| 30-01-2026 | Friday

31| 31-01-2026 | Saturday
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March 2026
Date Day Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other
01-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday

02-03-2026 | Monday
03-03-2026 | Tuesday
04-03-2026 | Wednesday | Holi - Holiday
05-03-2026 | Thursday
06-03-2026 | Friday
07-03-2026 | Saturday
08-03-2026 | Sunday Saicharan Day & International Women's Day
09-03-2026 | Monday
10-03-2026 | Tuesday
11-03-2026 | Wednesday
12-03-2026 | Thursday
13-03-2026 | Friday
14-03-2026 | Saturday
15-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday
16-03-2026 | Monday
17-03-2026 | Tuesday
18-03-2026 | Wednesday
19-03-2026 | Thursday
20-03-2026 | Friday Ugadi - Holiday
21-03-2026 | Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr - Holiday
22-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday
23-03-2026 | Monday
24-03-2026 | Tuesday
25-03-2026 | Wednesday
26-03-2026 | Thursday Summative Assessment-l|
27-03-2026 | Friday
28-03-2026 | Saturday
29-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday

30-03-2026 | Monday Summative Assessment-|
31-03-2026 | Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti Celebrations
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April 2026

Date

Day

Activities/Competitions/Sports/Other

01-04-2026

Wednesday

02-04-2026

Thursday

03-04-2026

Friday

Good Friday

04-04-2026

Saturday

05-04-2026

Sunday

Holiday

06-04-2026

Monday

07-04-2026

Tuesday

O |IN |G| W N |[—

08-04-2026

Wednesday

Ne)

09-04-2026

Thursday

i
e}

10-04-2026

Friday

RESULT DAY

—_
—_

11-04-2026

Saturday

Summer Vacation Starts

—
No

12-04-2026

Sunday

Holiday

—_
wo

13-04-2026

Monday

N

14-04-2026

Tuesday

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration

=
[$5]

15-04-2026

Wednesday

i
(o)}

16-04-2026

Thursday

=
~

17-04-2026

Friday

i
(o]

18-04-2026

Saturday

—
O

19-04-2026

Sunday

Holiday

N
o

20-04-2026

Monday

No
—

21-04-2026

Tuesday

N
N

22-04-2026

Wednesday

Earth day

No
wo

23-04-2026

Thursday

No
N

24-04-2026

Friday

No
(€3]

25-04-2026

Saturday

Sri Sathya Sai Aaradhana Day

[
()]

26-04-2026

Sunday

Holiday

No
~

27-04-2026

Monday

No
oo

28-04-2026

Tuesday

N
NeJ

29-04-2026

Wednesday

o
o

30-04-2026

Thursday




Pre-Primary Cocurricular Activities

Date Day | CCA Activities Celebrations
1 |June 14 Sat | Making Greeting Cards Father's Day
2 |June 21 Sat World Yoga & Music Day | Yogic Exercises with Music
3 |June 28 Sat CCA-Colouring
4 |July 1 Tue | Talk by a Doctor Doctor's Day
5 |July 10 Thur | Drama by UKG Guru Poornima
6 |July 12 Sat Memory Game
7 [July 18 Fri RED DAY
8 |[July 26 Sat Leaf Itching (Nursery) Nagara Panchami
Paper Collage Nagappa
(LKG &UKG)
9 |Aug9 Sat | Crown Making (Nursery) | Krishna Janmashtami
Pot Making (LKG) (Kids to dress in Radha
Crib Making (UKG) Krishna Costume)
10|Aug 14 Thur | Fancy Dress -Freedom Independence Day
Fighters (Nursery)
Patriotic Song & Speech
on Freedom Fighters
(LKG & UKCQ)
11|Aug 22 Fri GREEN DAY
12 |Sept 05 Fri Teacher's Day
13|Sept 06 | Sat | Colouring Ganesha Ganesh Chaturthi
(Nursery)
Decorate Ganesha (LKG)
Clay Modelling (UKG)
14|Oct 02 Wed Gandhi Jayanthi
15|0Oct 24 Fri YELLOW DAY
16 |{Oct 31 Fri National Unity Day
17{Nov 03 | Mon | *Janapadha Geetaegalu | Karnataka Rajyotsava
* Vachanagalu
* Nadageethe
(Nursery, LKG & UKG)
18|Nov 14 Fri Children's Day
19|Nov 21 Fri BLUE DAY
20|Nov 22 Sat | Candle Decoration Swami's Birthday

(Nursery)
Diya Decoration (LKG)
Greeting Card (UKG)




21|Nov 27 Thur | Annual Sports Meet
22 |Dec 6 Sat | Activity — Cooking
without Fire
23| Dec 24 Wed | Students wear Red & Christmas
White Colour Attire
24|Jan 16 Fri WHITE DAY
25|Feb 13 Fri PINK DAY
Pre-Primary Sports Calendar
Date Std Activities
1. |June Field Trip — Sai Campus
2. |July Montessori Measurement of students' height & weight
3. [uly Montessori Hop Scotch
4. |Aug One Leg Race
5. |Sep Tom & Jerry
6. |Nov Ball Bouncing
7. |Jan Telephone Game
8. |Jan Health Checkup
Sports Calendar
Date Std Activities
1. JJune/july | 1to X Measurement of students' height & weight
2. [June 21 |Vito X Volleyball (Competition)
I to X International Yoga Day
3. |July I to IV Chess (Competition)
4. |July-5 |VItoX Kabaddi (Competition)
5. |Aug Vto X Chess (Competition)
6. |[Aug-23 |VlitoX Kho-Kho (Competition)
7. |Aug-29 [lto X National Sports Day
8. |Sep ItoV Carrom (Competition)
9. |Sep VIto X Table Tennis (Competition)
10.|Sep-13 | Vlto X Throw Ball (Competition)
11.|Nov - 27 | Montessori to IV | Annual Sports Meet
12.[Nov-28 | Vto X Annual Sports Meet
13.|Jan/Feb |[Ito X Measurement of students' height & weight,
& Health Checkup
14.|Feb - 25 | All Classes Rathasaptami
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Annual Sports Meet - 27" to 28" November 2025

Class Games

Nursery Running Race, Obstacle Race
Frog Jump, Balancing the Book

LKG Musical Chairs, Running Race
Placing the Ball
Ball in the Basket

UKG Musical Chairs, Running Race
Tie & Run and Dumbbells' Race

lto IV Indoor Carrom, Chess

ItolV | Outdoor 50m running

(Class wise) Balancing the Book
Collecting Objects
Obstacle Race

Vto VI |Indoor Carrom, Chess

Vto VI |Athletics 100m, 200m, 400m/Long Jump

(Outdoor)| Group Kho-Kho

Games

VIl to X |Indoor Chess, Table Tennis

Vil to X |Athletics Javelin, Discuss, Shotput, 100m, 200m,

(Outdoor) 400m/ Long Jump

Group Kho-Kho, Kabaddi, Volleyball, Throwball

Games




IMPORTANT DATES

2025

Jun 01 Global Day of Parents

Jun 05 World Environment Day

Jun 21 World Music Day / International Yoga Day
Jun 15 World Father's Day

Jul 26 Kargil Vijay Diwas

Jul 27 National Parents Day

Aug 03 Friendship Day

Aug 08 Quit India Day

Aug 12 International Youth Day

Aug 15 Independence Day

Aug 26 Women's Equality Day

Aug 29 National Sports Day

Sep 05 Teacher's Day

Sep 08 World Literacy Day

Sep 15 International Day of Democracy
Sep 28 Bhagat Sigh Birth Anniversary
Oct 02 Mahatma Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
Oct 05 World Teacher's Day

Oct 08 Indian Air Force Day

Oct 11 World Girl Child Day

Oct 20 National Solidarity Day

Oct 31 National Unity Day

Nov 01 Kannada Rajyotsava Day

Nov 12 Guru Nanak's Remembrance Day
Nov 05 Children's Day

Nov 20 Universal Children's Day

Nov 26 Constitution Day

Dec 01 World Aids Day

Dec 04 Navy Day

Dec 10 Human Rights Day

Dec 18 Minorities Rights Day (India)
Dec 22 National Mathematics Day

Dec 23 Farmer's Day (Kisan Divas)
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2026

Jan 01 New Year Day

Jan 06 Fundamental Duty Day

Jan 10 World Hindi Day

Jan 12 Swami Vivekananda Remembrance Day
National Youth Day

Jan 23 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose's Birth Anniversary

Jan 26 Republic Day

Jan 28 Birth Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai

Jan 30 Martyr's Day
(Mahatma Gandhi's Martyrdom Day)

Feb 21 International Mother Language Day

Feb 28 National Science Day (Subject Extension Activity of
Competency Building by SSSVV)

Mar 08 International Women's Day

Mar 21 World Forestry Day

Mar 22 World Water Day

Apr 07 World Health Day

Apr 14 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanthi

Apr 22 Earth Day

May 01 International Labour's Day (Worker's Day)

May 07 Rabindranath Tagore Remembrance Day

May 10 Mother's Day

Teachers' Continuous Professional Development

e 2 Days Orientation in May (Internal)

e Three days of training for teachers, twice a year, by SSSVV

e Two days of LHS principals’ interaction and exchange of ideas

e SET Sessions by Subject Experts 12 sessions — 18 hours on
Saturdays by SSSVV

e Training by SSSNO for schools

e Sessions for EHV
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